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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
Killer-Smurfs

Da Dic

Texas Yeti's 1.0

Terminator

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Biker Dogs

Da Dic

Texas Yeti's 1.0
N.Y.A.C.

Terminator

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Killer-Smurfs

Da Dic

Biker Dogs

N.Y.A.C.

Terminator

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Da Dic

Texas Yeti's 1.0

Eddie Munsters
PSYCHOPATHYS
Terminator

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Da Dic

Biker Dogs

Eddie Munsters

Terminator

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Da Dic

Biker Dogs

Texas Yeti's 1.0
N.Y.A.C.

Eddie Munsters

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
Da Dic

Texas Yeti's 1.0

Eddie Munsters

Terminator

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Killer-Smurfs

Da Dic

Texas Yeti's 1.0
N.Y.A.C.

Terminator
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PSYCHOPATHYS
Handing Out W's
N.Y.A.C.

Biker Dogs

Eddie Munsters

PSYCHOPATHYS

Killer-Smurfs

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
Eddie Munsters

Handing Out W's

Eddie Munsters

Texas Yeti's 1.0

Handing Out W's
PSYCHOPATHYS

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
N.Y.A.C.

Biker Dogs

Handing Out W's

Killer-Smurfs

Texas Yeti's 1.0
Handing Out W's
PSYCHOPATHYS
N.Y.A.C.
Killer-Smurfs

Terminator

PSYCHOPATHYS

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
Killer-Smurfs

Handing Out W's

Handing Out W's
Killer-Smurfs
N.Y.A.C.
PSYCHOPATHYS
Biker Dogs

Eddie Munsters

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
PSYCHOPATHYS

Biker Dogs

Handing Out W's
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127
156
120
128

96

118
190

99
169
100

98
114
124

95

98

154
124
126
165
147

118
110
136
176
146

188
119
134
179
146

103
150
156

73
112

132
108
85
89
105
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Da Dic 204 VS Eddie Munsters 75
Texas Yeti's 1.0 88 VS Killer-Smurfs 139
N.Y.A.C. 96 VS Handing Out W's 88
Terminator 154 VS PSYCHOPATHYS 107
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 106 VS Biker Dogs 125

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Da Dic 106 S N.Y.A.C. 138
Texas Yeti's 1.0 155 Vs Biker Dogs 114
PSYCHOPATHYS 135 S Handing Out W's 119
Terminator 168 Vs Eddie Munsters 152
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 148 Vs Killer-Smurfs 154

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Da Dic 163 VS Biker Dogs 92
Texas Yeti's 1.0 153 Vs Killer-Smurfs 122
Eddie Munsters 121 Vs Handing Out W's 141
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 125 Vs N.Y.A.C. 98
Terminator 185 VS PSYCHOPATHYS 133

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 111 Vs PSYCHOPATHYS 130
Killer-Smurfs 145 VS Biker Dogs 150
Da Dic 108 Vs Terminator 137
Texas Yeti's 1.0 121 Vs Eddie Munsters 161
N.Y.A.C. 121 Vs Handing Out W's 137

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Killer-Smurfs 109 VS PSYCHOPATHYS 84
Da Dic 142 Vs Handing Out W's 87
Eddie Munsters 121 VS Biker Dogs 84
Terminator 151 Vs Texas Yeti's 1.0 97
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 172 VS N.Y.A.C. 94

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Da Dic 86 S PSYCHOPATHYS 111
N.Y.A.C. 97 VS Killer-Smurfs 88
Texas Yeti's 1.0 123 Vs Handing Out W's 114
Terminator 149 VS Biker Dogs 119
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 119 Vs Eddie Munsters 125

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Da Dic 92 VS Eddie Munsters 59
Handing Out W's 128 Vs N.Y.A.C. 105
Terminator 133 VS Killer-Smurfs 82
Biker Dogs 87
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 125
PSYCHOPATHYS 67
Texas Yeti's 1.0 122

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Terminator 170 Vs Handing Out W's 128
Killer-Smurfs 131 VS Da Dic 132
Biker Dogs 110
Eddie Munsters 121
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FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
N.Y.A.C.

PSYCHOPATHYS

Texas Yeti's 1.0

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Terminator

Biker Dogs

Eddie Munsters

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
Handing Out W's

Killer-Smurfs

N.Y.A.C.

PSYCHOPATHYS

Texas Yeti's 1.0

104
174

73
116

142 VS Da Dic
103
161
90
108
99
87
101
77
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