## **Titans Fantasy**

•				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	107	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	127
Killer-Smurfs	185	VS	Handing Out W's	156
Da Dic	126	VS	N.Y.A.C.	120
Texas Yeti's 1.0	105	VS	Biker Dogs	128
Terminator	188	VS	Eddie Munsters	96
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Biker Dogs	142	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	118
Da Dic	120	VS	Killer-Smurfs	190
Texas Yeti's 1.0	125	VS	FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	99
N.Y.A.C.	135	VS	Eddie Munsters	169
Terminator	165	VS	Handing Out W's	100
Week 2 NEL Week 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Killer-Smurfs	125	\/C	Eddie Munsters	98
Da Dic	147	vs vs	Texas Yeti's 1.0	114
		_		124
Biker Dogs N.Y.A.C.	119 171	VS	Handing Out W's PSYCHOPATHYS	95
Terminator		VS		98
reminator	145	VS	FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	96
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Da Dic	142	VS	FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	154
Texas Yeti's 1.0	123	VS	N.Y.A.C.	124
Eddie Munsters	137	VS	Biker Dogs	126
PSYCHOPATHYS	130	VS	Handing Out W's	165
Terminator	185	VS	Killer-Smurfs	147
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Da Dic	130	VS	Texas Yeti's 1.0	118
Biker Dogs	81	VS	Handing Out W's	110
Eddie Munsters	114	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	136
Terminator	122	VS	N.Y.A.C.	176
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	135	VS	Killer-Smurfs	146
Wall o NEL Wall o				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Da Dic	94	1/0	Terminator	188
	_	VS		
Biker Dogs Texas Yeti's 1.0	105 132	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	119 134
N.Y.A.C.	121	vs vs	Killer-Smurfs	179
Eddie Munsters	111	vs VS	Handing Out W's	146
Zado Manotore		••	rianding out it o	1 10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	96	VS	Handing Out W's	103
Da Dic	187	VS	Killer-Smurfs	150
Texas Yeti's 1.0	161	VS	N.Y.A.C.	156
Eddie Munsters	104	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	73
Terminator	144	VS	Biker Dogs	112
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Killer-Smurfs	156	VS	Eddie Munsters	132
Da Dic	153	VS	FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	108
Texas Yeti's 1.0	136	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	85
N.Y.A.C.	138	VS	Biker Dogs	89
Terminator	135	VS	Handing Out W's	105

## **Titans Fantasy**

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Da Dic	204	VS	Eddie Munsters	75
Texas Yeti's 1.0	88	VS	Killer-Smurfs	139
N.Y.A.C.	96	VS	Handing Out W's	88
Terminator	154	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	107
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	106	VS	Biker Dogs	125
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Da Dic	106	VS	N.Y.A.C.	138
Texas Yeti's 1.0	155	VS	Biker Dogs	114
PSYCHOPATHYS	135	VS	Handing Out W's	119
Terminator	168	VS	Eddie Munsters	152
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	148	VS	Killer-Smurfs	154
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Da Dic	163	VS	Biker Dogs	92
Texas Yeti's 1.0	153	VS	Killer-Smurfs	122
Eddie Munsters	121	VS	Handing Out W's	141
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	125	VS	N.Y.A.C.	98
Terminator	185	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	133
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	111	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	130
Killer-Smurfs	145	VS	Biker Dogs	150
Da Dic	108	VS	Terminator	137
Texas Yeti's 1.0	121	VS	Eddie Munsters	161
N.Y.A.C.	121	VS	Handing Out W's	137
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Killer-Smurfs	109	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	84
Da Dic	142	VS	Handing Out W's	87
Eddie Munsters	121	VS	Biker Dogs	84
Terminator	151	VS	Texas Yeti's 1.0	97
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	172	VS	N.Y.A.C.	94
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Da Dic	86	VS	PSYCHOPATHYS	111
N.Y.A.C.	97	VS	Killer-Smurfs	88
Texas Yeti's 1.0	123	VS	Handing Out W's	114
Terminator	149	VS	Biker Dogs	119
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	119	VS	Eddie Munsters	125
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Da Dic	92	VS	Eddie Munsters	59
Handing Out W's	128	VS	N.Y.A.C.	105
Terminator	133	VS	Killer-Smurfs	82
Biker Dogs	87			
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC	125			
PSYCHOPATHYS Texas Yeti's 1.0	67 122			
Playoff Wook 2 NEL West 40				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Terminator	170	VS	Handing Out W's	128
Killer-Smurfs	131	vs VS	Da Dic	132
Biker Dogs	110	٧S	<i>5</i> 4 <i>5</i> 10	132
Eddie Munsters	121			



## **Titans Fantasy**

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 104
N.Y.A.C. 174
PSYCHOPATHYS 73
Texas Yeti's 1.0 116
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Terminator 142 vs Da Dic
Biker Dogs 103
Eddie Munsters 161
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC 90
Handing Out W's 108
Killer-Smurfs 99
N.Y.A.C. 87
PSYCHOPATHYS 101
Texas Yeti's 1.0 77